2021 jamboree We b inar

extension series

2021 Webinar Calendar
1st Saturday webinars:
10:00 AM Pacific
11:00 AM Mountain
12:00 PM Central
1:00 PM Eastern

6:00 PM Pacific
7:00 PM Mountain
8:00 PM Central
9:00 PM Eastern

Devon Noel Lee - Writing about The Stars in Your
Family with Ease
Saturday, January 9, 10:00 AM Pacific

Shannon Combs-Bennett, MS - The Basics of
Genetic Testing and Genealogy
Wednesday, January 20, 6:00 PM Pacific

Beth A. Stahr, MLS CG® - Unscrambling the New
Orleans Passenger Lists
Saturday, February 6, 10:00 AM Pacific

Melissa Barker - 10 Things a Genealogist Should
Do Before Leaving a Library or Archives
Wednesday, February 17, 6:00 PM Pacific

Finding Yours in America’s Temperance
Movement
Saturday, March 6, 10:00 AM Pacific

Ellen Kowitt - Find African American, French,
Jewish & Spanish Revolutionary War Patriots
Wednesday, March 17, 6:00 PM Pacific

Sara Cochran - Suddenly Scotland: An
Introduction to Scottish Research
Saturday, April 3, 10:00 AM Pacific

Melissa Barker - Moonshine and Stills: Finding
Archived Records for Your Moonshiner Ancestor
Wednesday, April 21, 6:00 PM Pacific

Sarah Callis - WikiTree: The Free Family Tree
Saturday, May 1, 10:00 AM Pacific

Andrew Lee - Using GEDmatch Basic Tools
Wednesday, May 19, 6:00 PM Pacific

Jennifer Warner - Researching Pennsylvania
Ancestors
Wednesday, June 16, 6:00 PM Pacific
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3rd Wednesday webinars:

Michael Brophy, MBA - Alcoholics and Teetotalers:
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Nicka Sewell Smith - The Most Southern Place on
Earth
Wednesday July 21, 6:00 PM Pacific

Diana Elder, AG® - Jurisdictions Explained:
Finding New Avenues of Research for Your Family
Saturday, August 7, 10:00 AM Pacific

Steven Morrison, MPA - Profile of a Quaker -
Finding a Friend in Colonial America
Wednesday, August 18, 6:00 PM Pacific

Jane Neff Rollins, MSPH - Spin a Story Step-by-Step
with Sanborn Maps
Saturday, September 4, 10:00 AM Pacific

Janice Lovelace, PhD - The Emotional
Rollercoaster of DNA Testing
Wednesday, September 15, 6:00 PM Pacific

Peggy Clemens Lauritzen, AG®, FOGS -
Community Research Using the National
Register of Historic Places

Saturday, October 2, 10:00 AM Pacific

Annette Burke Lyttle, MA - Find the Stories of Your
French and Indian War Ancestor
Wednesday, October 20, 6:00 PM Pacific

Billie R. McNamara - It Takes a Village to Unearth
the “Real” History
Saturday, November 6, 10:00 AM Pacific

Steven Morrison, MPA - Western Overland Trails -
Following the Seven Ts
Wednesday, November 17, 6:00 PM Pacific

Mary K. Risseeuw - Genealogy of a
Neighborhood, Urban and Rural
Saturday, December 4, 10:00 AM Pacific

Thomas MacEntee - Getting Ready for the 1950
US Census
Wednesday, December 15, 6:00 PM Pacific
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Live Webinars with Q & A Sessions
We bi]’lal‘ You can access our webinars by

computer, tablet or smartphone!
Register at:
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Join SCGS to access ALL archived webinars!

Membership in SCGS is an investment that is loaded with value!

SCGS Members enjoy:
> 24/7 access to 10 years worth of Jamboree Extension Series Webinars archives - including access to
the handouts! Over 25 hours of education every year!
> Free REMOTE access to several subscription databases through the Members Only portal of the website.
> Discounts on Research Team services and SCGS products.
> Discounts on the Genetic Genealogy conference and Genealogy Jamboree conference.
> Join at www.scgsgenealogy.com or complete the membership application and mail with your check.

Membership Application PLEASE PRINT Office Use Only
Full Name No.
2nd Name (if Joint Membership) Date
Street Month
City State Zip - Phone ( ) Term
Primary E-Mail Received By
Secondary E-Mail Amount
The enclosed remittance is for the type of membership checked below:
$40.00 Individual $55.00 Joint (2 people/1 Address)  _____ $25.00 Youth (Under Age 25)
_ $75.00 Individual (2 yrs). ____ $100.00 Joint (2 yrs.) _— $10.00 The Searcher Printed and Mailed
Donations Welcome Mail check to : SCGS - 417 Irving Drive - Burbank, CA 91504-2408
webinar@scgsgenealogy.com www.scgsgenealogy.com
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